STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

61st Legislature - 2010 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker

<

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

JEFF MORRIS

Speaker Pro Tempore

COMMITTEE REPORTS

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS
Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 2, 2010 - Tuesday

23rd Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

2010 Regular Session

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1949 f Comm college boards/students HE DPS8 DNP2 RUL
EHB 2138 f Surplus property for housing LGH DPS10 DNP1 RUL
HB 2433 f Drivers' lic's & identicards TR DPS22 DNP4 RUL
HB 2471 Net metering of electricity TEC DPS10 DNP7 APPG
HB 2516 f Alt energy facility siting TEC DPS17 RUL
HB 2527 f Energy facil site eval counc TEC DPS11 w/oRec6 WAYS
HB 2539 f Source separated materials EPAR DPS9 DNP3 WAYS
HB 2546 f Electrical trainee training CL DPS5 DNP3 RUL
HB 2550 f Criminal street gang activty PSEP DPS8 RUL
HB 2560 f Joint underwriting assn's FIl DPS7 DNP4 APPG
HB 2565 f Motor vehicle impound hold JUDI DPS11 TR

HB 2569 f Outdoor recreation info AGNR DPS8 DNP5 APPG
HB 2577 f Community facilities distr's CEDT DPS7 DNP2 RUL
HB 2632 f Middle-income households CEDT DPS6 DNP3 WAYS
HB 2643 Charitable car washes EPAR DPS8 DNP4 APPG
HB 2651 Port districts/job training CEDT DPS6 DNP3 RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HIM

HIM

SSB

2652 f

2655 f

2683 f

2751 f

2768 f

2769 f

2776 f

2789 f

2854 f

2930 f

2942 f

2961 f

2973 f

2979 f

2989 f

3024 £

3095 f

3105 f

4024

4025

6503 f

Tanning facilities

Higher education system

Econ development commission

Cmty & tech college trustees
Peace & reserve officers
Crim'l justice training comm

K-12 education funding

Underground economy activity

State higher ed loan program
Pool of qualified teachers
Human trafficking training
Tracking ephedrine, etc.
Resident students/military
Higher ed perf agreements
Respiratory care

Hospital employee breaks
Tree fruit research comm
Alternative fuel vehicles
"Mentally retarded"/fed. law
Honoring Vietnam veterans

Closing state agencies

HCW DPS8 DNPS5

HE DPS10

CEDT DPS8

HE DP6 DNP4

PSEP DPS8

PSEP DP8

APPE DPS12

CL DPS7

HE DPS6 DNP4

HE DPS10

PSEP DP8

HCW DPS10 w/oRec3

HE DP10

HE DPS6 DNP4

HCW DP13

CL DPS6 DNP2

AGNR DP13

EPAR DPS12

HS DP7

SGTA DP8

WAYS DPA12 DNP10

APPH

RUL

APPG

RUL

RUL

RUL

WAYS

WAYS

RUL

APPE

RUL

APPH

RUL

RUL

RUL

WAYS

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL



