STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

61st Legislature - 2010 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP Speaker



JEFF MORRIS Speaker Pro Tempore

RUL

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee							
February	y 2, 2010 -	Tuesday 2	3rd Day	2010 Regular Session			
		NOT OFFICIA	AL UNTIL ADOPTED				
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>			
НВ	1949 f	Comm college boards/students	HE DPS8 DNP2	RUL			
ЕНВ	2138 f	Surplus property for housing	LGH DPS10 DNP1	RUL			
НВ	2433 f	Drivers' lic's & identicards	TR DPS22 DNP4	RUL			
НВ	2471	Net metering of electricity	TEC DPS10 DNP7	APPG			
НВ	2516 f	Alt energy facility siting	TEC DPS17	RUL			
НВ	2527 f	Energy facil site eval counc	TEC DPS11 w/oRec6	WAYS			
НВ	2539 f	Source separated materials	EPAR DPS9 DNP3	WAYS			
НВ	2546 f	Electrical trainee training	CL DPS5 DNP3	RUL			
НВ	2550 f	Criminal street gang activty	PSEP DPS8	RUL			
НВ	2560 f	Joint underwriting assn's	FII DPS7 DNP4	APPG			
НВ	2565 f	Motor vehicle impound hold	JUDI DPS11	TR			
НВ	2569 f	Outdoor recreation info	AGNR DPS8 DNP5	APPG			
НВ	2577 f	Community facilities distr's	CEDT DPS7 DNP2	RUL			
НВ	2632 f	Middle-income households	CEDT DPS6 DNP3	WAYS			
НВ	2643	Charitable car washes	EPAR DPS8 DNP4	APPG			

CEDT DPS6 DNP3

Port districts/job training

HB

2651

НВ	2652 f	Tanning facilities	HCW DPS8 DNP5	APPH
НВ	2655 f	Higher education system	HE DPS10	RUL
НВ	2683 f	Econ development commission	CEDT DPS8	APPG
НВ	2751 f	Cmty & tech college trustees	HE DP6 DNP4	RUL
НВ	2768 f	Peace & reserve officers	PSEP DPS8	RUL
НВ	2769 f	Crim'l justice training comm	PSEP DP8	RUL
НВ	2776 f	K-12 education funding	APPE DPS12	WAYS
НВ	2789 f	Underground economy activity	CL DPS7	WAYS
НВ	2854 f	State higher ed loan program	HE DPS6 DNP4	RUL
НВ	2930 f	Pool of qualified teachers	HE DPS10	APPE
НВ	2942 f	Human trafficking training	PSEP DP8	RUL
НВ	2961 f	Tracking ephedrine, etc.	HCW DPS10 w/oRec3	APPH
НВ	2973 f	Resident students/military	HE DP10	RUL
НВ	2979 f	Higher ed perf agreements	HE DPS6 DNP4	RUL
НВ	2989 f	Respiratory care	HCW DP13	RUL
НВ	3024 f	Hospital employee breaks	CL DPS6 DNP2	WAYS
НВ	3095 f	Tree fruit research comm	AGNR DP13	RUL
НВ	3105 f	Alternative fuel vehicles	EPAR DPS12	RUL
НЈМ	4024	"Mentally retarded"/fed. law	HS DP7	RUL
НЈМ	4025	Honoring Vietnam veterans	SGTA DP8	RUL
SSB	6503 f	Closing state agencies	WAYS DPA12 DNP10	